
Sts. Peter and Paul Catholic School

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Registration Fees per student (non-refundable): $600

After registration period closes additional $100 late fee

Additional Fees: 

Tuition Paid in Full by July 21, 2025: 10 Month Installment Plan

P3 student……………………………….$6,000 P3 student…………..………………….$625/month

One student (PK4-8th) …....……..$5,500 One student (PK4-8th) …...……..$575/month

Two students (PK4-8th) .….....…$11,000 Two students(PK4-8th) ...……..$1,125/month

Three students (PK4-8th)…..…..$16,500 Three students(PK4-8th) ……..$1,675/month

Four students (PK4-8th)…….….$22,000 Four students(PK4-8th) .……..$2,225/month



*Subsidy: $200 annually per student

If your church parish fails to financially subsidize SPPS students $200/parishioner student,

this will become the family’s responsibility. If you are not registered at a Catholic Church Parish, 

the fee is $250/student.

*8th Grade Fees: $50/student

*Athletic Fees: determined annually by Athletics 

*School Club Fees: determined annually by the club


